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644-6794-001
677-0232-001
677-0267-003
677-5308-001
680-0146-003
680-0146-011
681-0007-037
681-0014-001
681-0033-108
681-0033-110
681-0033-111
681-0057-006
681-0058-003
681-0069-008
681-0074-204
681-0106-013
681-0106-014
681-0111-004
681-0113-002
681-0168-001
681-0168-004
681-0168-007
681-0168-008
681-0168-011
682-0004-009
682-0004-010
682-0033-001
682-0033-022
682-0033-031
682-0033-058
682-0033-059
682-0051-017
682-0098-001
682-0098-001
682-0166-001
682-0166-005

PMA 500 / 600/ 700 Parts

Time Meter 50 HZ

Solenoid Latching

A 210 PCB

Joy Stick x,y (right hand G443)
24 V power Supply

5/15 V Power Supply
Connector Plug

Relay

Connector Pin

Connector Pin

Connector Pin

Circuit Breaker 3-Pole 30 Amp
Air Flow Switch Without shaft
Connector

Toggle Switch Micro.

Coarce / Fine Switch

Go Switch

Lamp Socket Heater

Toggle Switch ( Carriage )
Transducer Air Gage

PCB Oscil. Air Gage

Air Reg. 23 PSI

Pressure Trand. Setra ( Envel. 23 PSI)
Ross Valve

Tooling Ball 3/16

Pin Tool Bull - Relay

O.Ring

O-Ring Spinner

O-Ring

O-Ring .029 ID .04W

O-Ring

Flexural Pivot

Lock Screw

Car. Arm Lock Screw

60 PSI Gauge

Mini Helic M500
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682-0170-007
682-0170-017
682-0170-502
682-0176-001
682-0176-011
682-0176-012
682-0176-014
682-0176-015
682-0184-004
682-0184-006
682-0184-007
682-0184-008
682-0184-009
682-0184-011
682-0184-024
682-0184-025
682-0184-030
682-0184-032
682-0184-035
682-0184-036
682-0184-037
682-0219-002
682-0219-003
682-0308-903
690-0059-006
690-0111-001
690-0111-002
690-0134-001
690-0172-003
690-0173-002
690-0212-001
690-0263-003
690-0354-002
690-0363-001
690-0458-001
690-0499-003
690-0508-002
690-0625-001
690-0657-001

Filter Fitting

Filter Air Gage

Filter Air

Regulator , Air Pressure Filter
Air Regulator 125 PSI

Air Relay Carriage bottom
Regulator Helium

Regulator 0-60 Psi

Air Pot Shutter

Air Pot Do Nothing Lens
Dash Pot

Air Pot 47.3 mm long , Diameter 14mm
Air Pot

Air Pot

Air Pot

Air Pot #160

Air Pot

Air Pot ( M/L)

Air Pot

Air Pot 36mm long , Diameter 16 mm
Air Pot 27mm long , Diameter 9,3mm
Receplacle

Retainer

Car. Arm Set Screw

Relay Package Assy

Binocular Assy 2nd source

Binocular Assy

Intensity Monitor -2

Lamp on Det . Assy

Ai r Bearing Assy W/S

Motor Mic. Foc.

Air Bearing Mask

Wafer Sensor Assy

Inp.Wafer Sensor Assy

Buffer Sensor

Bellow Gage Head

Isolator left hand

Sensor Assy I/0

Air Pressure Switch
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690-0662-005
690-0668-001
690-0679-002
690-0683-003
690-0684-008
690-0693-002
690-0707-002
690-0715-004
690-0716-003
690-0718-002
690-0720-005
690-0720-007
690-0722-003
690-0723-006
690-0725-004
690-0726-008
690-0728-006
690-0730-006
690-0734-002
690-0735-003
690-0743-003
690-0744-004
690-0745-004
690-0746-002
690-0747-002
690-0748-001
690-0751-001
690-0755-001
690-0756-005
690-0757-004
690-0759-003
690-0765-002
690-0766-003
690-0768-003
690-0778-001
690-0797-002
690-0807-001
690-0807-002
690-0809-002

A 13 PCB

Photo Diode BD
Harness, Load Arm Hall Sensor
Joystick y left (G751)
A 703 PCB

A 712 /713 PCB
Micro. Scan unit Motor
A 14 PCB

A 23 PCB

Key Board Assy A102
A 25 PCB

A 25 PCB

Al16 PCB

A 701/702 PCB

A 22 PCB

A 17 PCB

A 201 PCB

A 226 PCB

A 209 PCB

A 900 PCB

A 103 PCB

A 104 PCB

A 105 PCB

A 106 PCB

A 107 PCB

Extender PCB R.H.
Extender PCB L.H.

A 101 PCB

A109 PCB

A110 PCB

A 801 PCB

A 301 PCB

A 303 PCB

A 304 PCB

Flat Cable 40

A501 PCB

A 15 PCB

A 502 PCB

A 275 PCB
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690-0813-003
690-0827-001
690-0831-003
690-0837-004
690-0842-004
690-0848-004
690-0852-001
690-0856-003
690-0861-001
690-0863-002
690-0868-006
690-0877-003
690-0903-005
690-0915-001
690-0917-002
690-0918-002
690-0919-001
690-0919-001
690-0933-002
690-0945-002
690-0946-002
690-0956-002
690-099-001

690-1006-002
690-1102-001
690-1102-001
690-1155-001
690-1156-003
690-1223-001
690-1298-002
690-1696-001
690-1891-001
690-2107-003
690-2316-002
690-2316-002
690-2999-001
690-3223-001
690-3252-001
690-3252-002

A 225 PCB

Photo Diode

A 401 PCB

A 901 PCB

A 228 PCB

A 20 PCB

Light Detector L14F1

Cable HG Lamp bottom

A403 PCB w Connector

A 403 PCB Unif. Tester

A700 PCB PMA 500, 600

A 305 PCB

A 306 PCB

Elevator Motor + Cable Assy
Solenoid Valve

Solenoid Valve + Cable Assy 3Way
Prealigner Det.+ Cable Assy 5*
Cable HG Lamp top HPC
Solenoid Valve

Harness , 6 F Mask Transport
Temp. Transducer PCB
Single Interrupter

50 Pin Flat Cable A14 A13
Asperic Secondary AL

AFA Camera Bolts

Shutter - Condenser

Actinic Filter 4mm

Heat Filter 4 mm Alignment Top
Lens Fiber Bundl

Filter Fiber Bundel

UV 2 Filter

Focus Matrix Mask For 5* Sys.
Brake Pad rear

Air Pot

Zylinder Inp. Arm

Focus Calibration Plate
Cylinder 1/ O Arm

Pin Tool Bull

Pin

page 4




www.gr-litho.com

690-3404-001
690-3782-001
690-3782-001
690-3830-001
690-3832-001
690-3834-001
690-4040-001
690-4145-001
690-4146-001
690-4146-001
690-4201-003
690-4217-001
690-4275-001
690-4286-001
690-4352-001
690-4473-001
690-4545-001
690-4560-001
690-4604

690-4723-001
690-5643-001
690-5674-001
690-7557-001
690-7828-001
690-8000-002
690-8001-002
690-8026-001
690-8028-002
690-8035-003
690-8044-002
690-8045-003
690-8046-003
690-8047-004
690-8049-005
690-8049-005
690-8055-003
690-8056-002
690-8059-001
690-8076-001

Shim Car. Arm

Air Pot Car. Arm.

Ai r Pot Damper Car. Arm
Filter UV4 WG 320
Compensating Glas ( Exp. Bottom )
Filter WG 335 2mm

Clip (UV Filters

Gear

Multi Target Mask ( Distortion )
Distortion Mask

Actuator Mask

Air Pot

Retaining Cup UV Filters
Spacer Relay Filter

Air Pot , Mask push on

Hepa Filter

UV 3 Filter

Drive Screw Adj. Slit

Shim Kit

Ventil

Temp . Controller 72A-13
Cleat Panel RH

Lens Reticle Alignment ( High Mag Target )
Chuck Assy 5*

A 360 PCB

A 460 PCB

Spring Clip + Wire HG Lamp
Air Flow Switch

A 875 PCB

A 18 PCB

A 19 PCB

A 21 PCB V/P Interf.

A 651 PCB

A651/652 V / P Bimorph Assy ( Exchange Price )
V / P Bimorph Assy

A 400 PCB

A 310 PCB

A 24 PCB

4 F Solenoid Assy
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690-8077-002
690-8082-005
690-8087-002
690-8090-001
690-8091-001
690-8095-003
690-8121-003
690-8121-003
690-8125-004
690-8126-001
690-8157-001
690-8157-001
690-8220-001
690-8221-002
690-8226-001
690-8227-002
690-8227-002
690-8229-001
690-8232-003
690-8254-002
690-8256-002
690-8269-002
690-8271-001
690-8276-001
690-8283-001
690-8318-001
690-8326-001
690-8364-002
690-8365-001
690-8408-002
690-8409-001
690-8419-001
690-8492-005
690-8538-001
690-8560-001
690-8565-001
690-8570-004
690-8571-004
690-8581-001

A 716 PCB

A 8 PCB

A 425 PCB

PCB Temp. Assy XD

Joy Stick Y1

A5 PCB

Linear Array Camera ( Exchange Price )
Linear Array Camera ,

A 204 PCB

A 205 PCB

Solenoid Valve

Solenoid + Connector Assy

A 26 PCB

A 210 PCB Flex Cable Train
Solenoid Valve

Solenoid Valve (300 Mnifold 3 Pin)
Valve 600 Manifold

Solenoid Valve

A 4 PCB

A 306 PCB

A 207 PCB

A 654 PCB

A302 PCB

A 688 PCB AFA Cmera Power
A 208 Pch

A1l PCB PMA 500, 600

A 16 PCB non HT

Voltage Regulator

Lamp Cooling AirSolenoid + Cable
A 600 PCB

LED Assy Prealigner

Ant Static Transformer

A 6 PCB

Coax Harness Assy

A 700 PCB

A 16 PCB

A 22 PCB

A 677 PCB

Prealigner Det.+ Cable Assy 5"
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690-8585-003
690-8650-001
690-8680-001
690-8680-001
690-9061-001
690-9073-001
690-9073-001
690-9112-002
690-9147-003
690-9154-001
690-9161-002
690-9170-002
690-9192-002
690-9199-004
690-9299-001
690-9314-001
690-9386-001
690-9398-001
690-9410-004
690-9410-005
690-9428-001
690-9470-002
690-9507-002
690-9520-001
690-9557-001
690-9573-001
690-9579-001
690-9592-003
690-9617-003
690-9623-001
690-9634-004
690-9652-003
690-9652-004
690-9740-005
690-9762-001
690-9783-002
690-9790-002
690-9792-002
690-9795-001

A 701 PCB

Harness , Sensor Gaging Head

A 108 PCB

Display Controller PCB ( HB)

P/ C Valve Assy

View stop Brake

Brake Assy View Stop Repeared
Flexure Anchor Assy

Home check Tool 4", 5*

Air Cylinder

Spring Leaf Assy ( Plate Mask pusher
Cup Assy 4“ 5" Car. Arm , Unload Arm
Latch Assy HPC Cover

Shutter Assy

Isolator Valve -3

Cylinder 1/ O Arm

Mask Transport Assy

Brake Assy Waferstage

Brake Assy Mask Stage

Brake Assy Mask Stage

HPC Align Tool ( Sikle )

Mask Loader Assy

Air Gauge Assy 5,

M 500 / 600 Adjustable Slit Assy
Spinner Mechanism + Motor Assy
Focus Wedge 6x6x.25 used

HPC Tooling Slit

A 303 PCB

Wafer Detector I/A

Cooling Tower Align Tool

Stage Motion + Alignment Mask 4, 5*
Car. Arm Plastic Cups ( for thin wafer tech. )
Car. Arm Rubber ( for thin wafer tech. )
I/A Source Assy 5°

3 Way Air Valve

X-Flexure Waferstage

Y Mask Flexure

X-Flexure Mask

Gear Box Mask Y1
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690-9822-002
690-9823-002
690-9829-002
690-9847-003
690-9879-004
690-9883-001
690-9889-001
690-9894-001
690-9899-002
690-9906-002
690-9907-002
690-9915-001
690-9916-001
690-9918-001
690-9923-001
690-9927-001
690-9953-001
690-9956-001
869-0092-001
869-0096-001
869-0108-002
869-0139-002
869-0140-001
869-0177-001
869-0178-001
869-0234-001
869-0283-002
869-0441-001
869-0511-001
869-0535-001
869-0537-002
869-0541-003
869-0544-001
869-0593-002
869-1411-001
869-1520-001
869-1848-002
869-2174-001
869-2190-001

Gear Box X

Gear Box yl

Gear Box Y2

Brake Assy Wafer Stage

Mask Cassette 5“ .25 Test Mask
Intensity Monitor Assy non H/ B
Uniformity Head Assy
Transducer (LVDT)

Air Pot Assy , Mask push off
Mask Carrier 5 6x6x .15
Mask Carrier 5* 6x6x .25
Lens Diffuser Arm

Lens Reticle Alignment
Microscope Eye Piece Assy
Wafer Concentricity Plug
Focal Plane Align Fixure ( Lamp to Relay )
Mic.Assy Tooling HPC

Brake Disc

Wafer Stage Assy -3

Spinner Motor

Reg. Assy Car. Stage Airbearing

Air Pot Damper Inp. Wand

Piston Assy I/0O Wands ( Magnet )

Wand Input 5*

Output Arm Transfer Assy 5 ,,

Air Valve Assy

Intensity Monitor Assy

Exposure Meter

Unif Tester Assy

Motor w Integral Encoder

Output Arm Transfer Assy

Motirized Car. Arm Drive Assy

Drive Mechanism. Car.Flip

Load Arm for PMA 500, 600, 6“ thin Wafer Tech.
Gasket Arm

Input Wand 4*

Elevator Pulley-Slip Clutch

Kaman Gauge mached Set

Gasket Spinner

Test Mask
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869-2950-002
869-2956-002
869-3055-001
869-8127-005
869-8128-001
869-8201-001

X Flexure Prealigner 700

Y Flexure Prealigner 700
Aspherics Secondary N / B
Al11/Al12 PCB OS Rel.12.5
A1l PCB PMA 500, 600
X, Y Prealigner Motor
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